

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

of the measurements relating to each work.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Ist on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from Kusumbh					
Gumati Pul to Dewra					
Mushahari					
Agreement No. 27 (MAD)/2023-2024					
Name of Contractor - Sri Birendra					
Kumar, At - Baxha					
Post - GhusKuri					
Distt - Sheikh Pura					

Date of Commencement 15-03-2024

Date of Completion 14-12-2024

Rate Quoted (-)	0.78%	Below
-----------------	-------	-------

Agreement value -

Construction Lost Rs 52,93,800/-

Maintenance cost Rs 19,46,183 = 0

Total Cost	Rs 7239.983 = 00
------------	------------------

① $\frac{1}{234}$

clearing and
Grubbing Road
land (By manual
means)

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2	5	30	0.80	240.00 m^2
	2	4	30	0.90	216.00 m^2
	2	6	30	1.00	360.00 m^2
	2	7	30	1.10	462.00 m^2
	2	9	30	1.20	648.00 m^2
	2	10	30	1.00	600.00 m^2
	2	7	30	0.80	336.00 m^2
	2	5	30	0.90	270.00 m^2
	2	3	30	1.00	180.00 m^2
	2	4	30	1.075	258.00 m^2
	2	5	30	1.10	330.00 m^2
					$= 3900 \text{ m}^2$
				0.39	Hectare -

(2)	Construction of				
240	Granular Sub-base				
	with well graded				
	Material for Grading II				
2	8.0	0.40	0.100	$= 0.64 \text{ m}^3$	
1	9.0	0.70	0.10	$= 0.63 \text{ m}^3$	
1	7.0	0.80	0.10	$= 0.56$	
2	5.0	1.40	0.10	$= 0.140$	
1	8.0	0.90	0.10	$= 0.72$	
6	6.0	1.20	0.10	$= 4.32$	
2	4.0	0.80	0.10	$= 0.64$	
4	11.0	1.10	0.10	$= 4.84 \text{ m}^3$	
5	8.0	1.10	0.10	$= 4.40 \text{ m}^3$	

Continuation

 6018.15 m^3

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	09.66 m ³
	1	17.0	0.70	0.075	0.89 m ³ ✓
	5	8.0	1.10	0.075	3.30 m ³ ✓
	4	7.0	0.80	0.075	1.68 m ³ ✓
	1	12.0	1.20	0.075	1.08 m ³ ✓
	5	8.0	1.80	0.075	5.40 m ³ ✓
	8	7.0	1.10	0.075	4.62 m ³ ✓
	4	10.0	1.80	0.075	5.40 m ³ ✓
	5	8.0	0.80	0.075	2.40 m ³ ✓
	3	17.0	0.90	0.075	3.44 m ³ ✓
	1	14.0	0.70	0.075	0.74 m ³ ✓
	2	9.0	1.10	0.075	1.49 m ³ ✓
	5	10.0	0.90	0.075	3.38 m ³ ✓
	1	15.0	1.40	0.075	1.58 m ³ ✓
	4	7.0	1.40	0.075	2.94 m ³ ✓
	5	21.0	2.00	0.075	0.48 15.75 m ³ ✓
	1	4.0	1.60	0.075	0.48 ✓
	2	16.0	1.20	0.075	2.88 m ³ ✓
	3	8.0	0.50	0.075	0.90 m ³ ✓
	2	14.0	0.80	0.075	1.68 ✓
	4	7.0	1.10	0.075	2.31 ✓
	1	6.0	0.80	0.075	0.36 ✓
	6	7.0	2.0	0.075	6.30 ✓
	5	17.0	0.70	0.075	4.46 ✓
	4	8.0	1.10	0.075	2.64 ✓
	5	5.0	1.40	0.075	2.63 ✓
	6	8.0	1.30	0.075	4.68 ✓

Continuation

93.07 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2	3	30	0.64	0.30	31.56 m ³
2	2	10	0.42	0.300	02.64 m ³ 15.18 m³
					818.88 m³
					819.00 m ³
(5) Bidding and applying Primer					
Coat with Bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1)					
volume of WBM Gr III					
vide T.M.B page (5)					
126.98 m ³					
Area of WBM Gr III					
$\frac{126.98}{0.075} = 1693.067 \text{ m}^2$					

(6) Bidding and applying					
Tack Coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1)					
1	6		$\frac{10.70 + 4.70}{2}$	= 46.20	✓
1	10		$\frac{4.70 + 4.10}{2}$	= 44.00	✓
1	5		$\frac{4.10 + 3.90}{2}$	= 20.00	✓
1	4		$\frac{3.90 + 3.75}{2}$	= 15.30	✓
1	425		$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$	= 1593.75	✓
1	10		$\frac{3.75 + 4.00}{2}$	= 38.75	✓
1	10		$\frac{4.00 + 3.75}{2}$	= 38.75	✓
1	175		$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$	= 656.25	✓
1	10		$\frac{3.75 + 4.00}{2}$	= 38.75	✓
1	10		$\frac{4.00 + 3.75}{2}$	= 38.75	✓
1	55		$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$	= 206.25	✓

Continuation

Co. 2736.75 m²

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 A.P. 2736.75 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	10	$\frac{3.75 + 4.00}{2}$		38.75 ✓
	1	5	$\frac{4.00 + 3.75}{2}$		19.375 ✓
	1	645	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		2418.75 ✓
	1	5	$\frac{3.75 + 4.00}{2}$		19.375 ✓
	1	5	$\frac{4.00 + 3.75}{2}$		19.375 ✓
	1	40	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		150.00 ✓
	1	5	$\frac{3.75 + 4.00}{2}$		19.375 ✓
	1	5	$\frac{4.00 + 3.75}{2}$		19.375 ✓
	1	130	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		450.00 ✓
	1	10	$\frac{3.75 + 6.00}{2}$		48.75 ✓
	1	10	$\frac{6.00 + 8.00}{2}$		70.00 ✓
	1	10	$\frac{8.00 + 3.75}{2}$		57.75 ✓
	1	100	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		375.00 ✓

Part II					
	1	100	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		375.00
					= 6817.625 m ²
			Limited Duty		6817.500 m ²

(7) <u>248</u> <u>Providing and</u>					
Laying S.D B.C.					
1	6	$\frac{10.50 + 4.70}{2}$	0.025		01.155 ✓
1	10	$\frac{4.70 + 4.10}{2}$	0.025		01.100 ✓
1	5	$\frac{4.10 + 3.90}{2}$	0.025		0.500 ✓
1	4	$\frac{3.90 + 3.75}{2}$	0.025		0.382 ✓
1	425	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$	0.025		39.843 ✓
1	10	$\frac{3.75 + 4.00}{2}$	0.025		0.969 ✓
1	10	$\frac{4.00 + 3.75}{2}$	0.025		0.969 ✓

Continuation Co. 44.918 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1	175	$\frac{3.75+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	16.406 m ²
1	10	$\frac{3.75+4.00}{2}$	4.00	0.025	0.969
1	10	$\frac{4.00+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	0.969
1	55	$\frac{3.75+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	5.156
1	10	$\frac{3.75+4.00}{2}$	4.00	0.025	0.969
1	5	$\frac{4.00+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	0.484
1	645	$\frac{3.75+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	60.468
1	5	$\frac{3.75+4.00}{2}$	4.00	0.025	0.484
1	5	$\frac{4.00+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	0.484
1	40	$\frac{3.75+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	0.375
1	5	$\frac{3.75+4.00}{2}$	4.00	0.025	0.484
1	5	$\frac{4.00+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	0.484
1	130	$\frac{3.75+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	11.25

1	10	$\frac{3.75+6.00}{2}$	6.00	0.025	0.218
1	10	$\frac{6.00+8.00}{2}$	8.00	0.025	0.175
1	10	$\frac{8.00+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	0.1443
1	100	$\frac{3.75+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	09.375

Part II

1	100	$\frac{3.75+3.75}{2}$	3.75	0.025	09.375 m ²
					170.436 m ²

8
270

Binding and
Laying of wall
applied Thermoplastic
Compound

2	1700	0.100			= 340.00 m ²
2	100	0.100			= 20.00 m ²

Continuation

360.00 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
48.570m ² Duty vide T.M.B Page (3)					
@ Rs 1398 = 18/m ² Rs 67,910 =					
(4/242) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates with G.I.I.					
126.980m ² Duty vide T.M.B Page (5)					
@ Rs 2602 = 65/m ² Rs 33,484 =					
(5/244) Providing and applying Primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
1693.067m ² Duty vide T.M.B Page (6)					
@ Rs 57 = 41/m ² Rs 97,199 =					
(6/246) Providing and applying Tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
6817.50m ² Duty vide T.M.B Page (7)					
@ Rs 19 = 68/m ² Rs 1,34,168 =					
(7/248) Providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete					
170.436m ² Duty vide T.M.B Page (8)					
Continuation					
@ Rs 13406 = 73/m ³ Rs 22,84,989 =					
Co Rs 30,86,856 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 270	Bonding and Laying of hot applied Thermoplastic Compound at edge for B.T. Portion				
360.00m ²	Qty side Tmb Page (8)				
	Rs 886.50/m ² Rs 3,19,140 =				
9 27.4	Bonding and firing Information Board				
Diff	Qty side Tmb Page				
	Rs 13894.47/m ² Rs 13894 =				
	Rs 34,19,890 =				
10 279	Add 1% Labour Rs 34199 =				
11 280	Add 18% G.S.T Rs 6,15,580 =				
12 281	Add S.F Rs 36930 =				
	Rs 41,06,599 =				
Less 0.78% Below as per Agreement					
	(-) Rs 32031 =				
	Rs 40,74,568 =				
	Mdg 104106124				
	JE				
	04-06-2024				
	AE				
					

				R_2 3.69,296 =
SP	3.69,296	$\times 10^9$	R_2	36930 =
	<u>MLB</u>		<u>AB</u>	
	04/06/24		04-06-2024	
	JB		AB	

Continuation

Vide Letter No - C.E. 4 (H.P) 3054-01-05/2022
 Part - IV - 74 - (Encl) / patna, dt - 03/06/24
 Amount Received Rs - 42,35,040/-

13

Sch. XLV Form No. 124
 me 2020-21 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th
 Rs - 40,74,568/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
I. Tax @ L.		40,746/-			
C. 1st @ L.		34,531/-			
S. 1st @ L.		34,531/-			
L. 1st @ L.		40,746/-			
S. 2 @ S.T.		2,03,429/-			
Royalty		1,00,627/-			
S. C		36,930/-			
in A/C		35,82,728/-			
Total Rs		40,74,568/-			
passed for Rs - 40,74,568/- Rupees					
(Forty Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Five Hundred sixty Eight) only					
8.6.24 Executive Engineer R.W.D. Works Division Sheikhpura 08/06/24 06/06/24					
T. 1st @ L. T. 2nd @ L. T. 3rd @ L. T. 4th @ L. T. 5th @ L. T. 6th @ L. T. 7th @ L. T. 8th @ L. T. 9th @ L. T. 10th @ L. T. 11th @ L. T. 12th @ L.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd 5m A/c Bill					
Name of Work:- Construction of Road					
from Kusumbha Ganti					
Pul to Dewda Mushahar					
Agreement:- 27 MB/2023-2024					
Agency:- Sri- Birendra Kumar, At-					
Barsha, Post- Ghushkuri					
Dist- Shikhpura					
Date of Commencement:- 15-03-2024					
Date of Completion:- 14-12-2024					
Rate Quoted:- 0.78% below					
Agreement value -					
Contract cost - 5293800 =					

meterage - 1946183					
Total cost - Rs 7239383 = 00					
90m ² /50 Construction of dry					
lean cement concrete					
on-sub-base over a					
prepared sub-grade					
leveling -	4 No x 2.80 x 0.60 x 0.075 = 0.50 m ³				
	1 No x 1.50 x 0.90 x 0.075 = 0.10 m ³				
	3 No x 0.90 x 0.80 x 0.075 = 0.16 m ³				
	1 No x 1.80 x 0.30 x 0.075 = 0.04 m ³				
	2 No x 0.80 x 0.30 x 0.075 = 0.03 m ³				
	1 No x 0.70 x 0.40 x 0.075 = 0.02 m ³				
	1 No x 30.0 x 0.6 + 0.5 x 0.075 = 1.23 m ³				
	1 No x 25.0 x 0.40 x 0.075 = 0.75 m ³				

Continuation Total Q4 = 2.83 m³Limit As Per Ag = 2.813 m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 2/232	Const of kerb & road				
	Part of concrete pavement				
	to be as complete				
					$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.5 + 3.75 + 4.0 \times 0.125 = 14.06 m^3$
					$1 \times 30 \times 4.0 + 3.75 + 3.95 \times 0.125 = 14.62 m^3$
					$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.125 = 14.06 m^3$
					$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.125 = 14.06 m^3$
					$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 + 8.9 + 4 \times 0.125 = 14.56 m^3$
					3
					Total QH = 71.36 m ³
					Limit As Per Rs 71.01 m ³

15/06/24
R

	Abstract of cost				
Item 1/234	P/V cleaning and grubbing				
	long road land				
	Qty vide P.H. (9)				
					0.39 hect @ 76926.08/m ² 30001 =
Item 2/236	Construction of sub-grade of earthen show				
	Qty vide P.H. (9)				
					819.0 m ³ @ 173.51/m ³ - B - 14105 =
Item 3/240	P/V laying sturdy soil				
	Compacting G.B. material				
	Qty vide P.H. (10)				
					48.57 m ³ @ 1398.18/m ³ - B - 67910 =

Continuation of B- 112016 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 4/242: P/V laying already and compacting with stone material to —					
Qty vide P.H. — (10)					100192
126.98 m ² @ 2602.65/m ² h					330484=
Item 5/242: P/V and applying —					
Prime coat to —					
Qty vide P.H. — (10)					
1693.067 m ² @ 57.41/m ² h					97199=
Item 6/246: P/V and applying tack Coat to —					
Qty vide P.H. — (10)					
6817.50 m ² @ 19.68/m ² h					134168=
Item 7/248: P/V and laying some Dense Bituminous Concrete					
Qty vide P.H. — (10)					
170.436 m ² @ 13406.73/m ² h					2284989=
Item 8/250: Construction of dry lean concrete concrete					
Qty vide P.H. — (14)					
2.813 m ³ @ 4235.733/m ³ h					11915=
Item 9/252: Construction of concrete for corner frame concrete					
do do as complete					
Qty vide P.H. — (15)					
71.01 m ³ @ 8794.32/m ³ h					624485=
40-h.					3595256=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 157					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Start 10/270	P/V and laying of hot applied thermo Plastic Compound at edge of B.T Partition.				
	Qty vide P.M. (11)				
	360 m ² @ 886.50/m ² -Rs				319140=
Start 11/271	P/V and fixing uniform a/c board				
	Qty vide P.M. (11)				
	L No @ 13894.47/cmt				13894=
	Total Rs - (+)				4056290=
	Add 18x GST - Rs (+)				730132=
	Add 1x LC - Rs (+)				707092=
					40563=
					39283=
	Add S.F. - - - Rs (+)				36930=
	Total Rs -				7660=∞
	Less 0.78% below Rs - (-)				4871575=
	Rs =				4719255=
	Less Previous Payment B.C. - (-)				36810=
	Rs =				37998=
	Less Previous Payment B.C. - (-)				4679445=
	Rs =				4833577=
	Less Previous Payment B.C. - (-)				4074568=
	Rs =				604877=
	Material Stationery				7,59,009=
	Limit allowd Rs. 1,60,472=				
(i) Aggregate	66.44 m ³ @ 901.46/m ³ -Rs				59893=
Sand	33.22 m ³ @ 502.80/m ³ -Rs				16703=∞
	Total Rs =				76596
	SF - 76596 at 10% - Rs				7660=
	M/dn 15/06/24				
	Royalty				
(i) Aggregate	66.44 m ³ @ Rs. 150/m ³ Rs				9966=
(ii) Sand	33.22 m ³ @ Rs. 150/m ³ Rs				4983=

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd a/c Bill</u>					
I. Tax @ 1%.			Rs 1605.7		
C. GST @ 1%.			Rs 1360.5		
S. GST @ 1%.			Rs 1360.5		
L. Cess @ 1%.			Rs 1605.7		Rs 3656
Royalty			Rs 14949.7		
S. Fees			Rs 7880.7		
S.D. @ 5%.			Rs 8024.7		
By cheque Value Rs 123909.7					
Total Bill Value Rs 160472.7					
Passed for Rs. 1,60,472. (Rupees one lakh sixty thousand four hundred seventy two) only.					

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Sheikhpura

02/07/24

02/07/24

14/07/24

TOICEN No - PNB20240702703

W. D. 04/07/24

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 13

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 3/25 Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound - at edge for C.C B.T Portion ———					
					30.8m ²
Item 4/26 Planting of tree by the road side (Avenue trees)					
	90 No				90 No
Item 5/265 Providing and fixing R.C.C boundary pillars ———					
	32 No				32 No
Item 6/256 Providing and fixing R.C.C stone post ———					
	3 No				3 No
Item 7/257 Providing and fixing 200mm stone post ———					
	8 No				8 No
Item 8/260 Providing and fixing 600mm equilateral triangle ———					
	8 No				8 No
Item 9/261 P/V and fixing 600mm circular board ———					
	8 No				8 No
Item 10/262 P/V and fixing 600x450mm ———					
	4 No				4 No
Item 11/263 P/V and fixing stop board ———					
	3 No				3 No

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stn No 5/244	Providing and applying —				
	Prima coat —				
	Qty vide P.H. — (16)				
	1693.067 m ² @ 57.41/m ² ft				97199 =
Stn No 5/245	Providing and applying top				
	Coat — to — do —				
	Qty vide P.H. — (16)				
	6817.50 m ² @ 19.68/m ² ft				134168 =
Stn No 7/248	Providing and laying semi				
	dense bituminous —				
	Concrete — surface —				
	Qty vide P.H. — (16)				
	170.436 m ² @ 13406.72/m ² ft				2284585 =

Stn No 8/250	Construction of dry lean				
	Concrete —				
	Qty vide P.H. — (16)				
	2.813 m ³ @ 4235.733/m ³ ft				11915 =
Stn No 9/252	Construction of concrete				
	steel Reinforced concrete —				
	Qty vide P.H. — (16)				
	71.010 m ³ @ 8794.22/m ³ ft				624485 =
Stn No 10/256	Providing and fixing R.M				
	stone post —				
	Qty vide P.H. (20)				
	3 No @ 2836.41/each				8509 =
	40-Rs.				3731765/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Smt 11/257	providing and fixing 200mm				
	lattice post - 20				
	Qty vide P.H. - (20)				
	8 Nos @ 813.17/each				6505 =
Smt 12/260	providing and fixing 600mm				
	equilateral drainage - 20				
	Qty vide P.H. - (20)				
	8 Nos @ 4529.19/each				36234 =
Smt 13/261	providing and fixing 600mm				
	Circular board - 20				
	Qty vide P.H. - (20)				
	8 Nos @ 5978.91/each				47831 =
Smt 14/262	providing and fixing				
	600x450mm rectangular				
	board - 20				
	Qty vide P.H. - (20)				
	4 Nos @ 5830.52/each				23322 =
Smt 15/263	P/V and fixing stop board				
	Qty vide P.H. - (20)				
	3 Nos @ 1005.95/each				3018 =
	10419.70				31259 =
Smt 16/265	providing and fixing Rice				
	Boundary Pillar - 20				
	Qty vide P.H. - (20)				
	32 Nos @ 762.53/each				24081 =
Smt 17/267	planting of tree and their				
	maintenance - 20				
	Qty vide P.H. - (20)				
	90 Nos @ 1305.10/each				117459 =
					35238 =

Continuation 40th

To be Paid 30% of

117459 = 35238 =

and rest will be after paid after
5 year maintenance, in respect of living
tree. dead tree amount will be deducted

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

B/P-8

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 18/ 270	Provide and lay good marble at edge of BT Qty vide P.H. - (17)				
	360 m ² @ 886.50/m ² =				319140 =
Item 19/ 272	Provide and lay good marble at edge of R.C. Qty vide P.H. - (20)				
	30 m ² @ 1005.95/m ² =				30178 =
Item 20/ 274	P.V and fix of ty. bar m.m.G.S. information - board -				
	Qty vide P.H. - (17) & (21)				
	1+2 = 3 No				
	@ 13894.47/cum =				41683 =
Item 21/ 272	Plastering with cement - mortar (1:4) -				
	Qty vide P.H. - (19)				
	54.72 m ² @ 202.57/m ² =				11085 =
Item 22/ 278	Painting two coat including Primer coat -				
	Qty vide P.H. - (19)				
	54.72 m ² @ 139.16/m ² =				7615 =
	Total R ₁ =				4428157 =
	Add 18% G.S.T - R ₁ +)				797068 =
	Add 1% L.C. - - R ₁ +)				44282 =
	Total R ₂ =				43177 =
	Total S.F.				49634 =
	Rs 36930 P.H. (13) Add S.F. - - -				44590 =
	Rs 7660 P.H. (18)				
	Rs 44 P.H. (25)				
	Rs 44634 = 00				
	Continuation				5182647 =
					5314097 =

work will be started at later	24-8-24			
to 23-8-2024.				

$$\frac{m}{n} = \frac{23}{8} = 2\frac{7}{8}$$
Continuation

Vide Letter No - C.E.4 (H9) 3054-01.05/2022
 Part - IV - 86 (Enu) / part no. dt. 24/07/2024
 Allotment Received Rs - 10,57,231/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
J. Tax @	L.I.	10573/-			
C. GST @	L.I.	8950/-			
S. GST @	L.I.	8950/-			
L. C&S @	L.I.	10573/-			
S.D @	S.T.	52861/-			
		82221/-			
md. for plant material.					
Royalty -		132/-			
S.F -		44/-			
in A/C -		889,927/-			
TOTAL Rs -		10,57,231/-			
passed for Rs - 10,57,231/- Rupees (Ten Lakh Fifty seven Thousand two hundred thirty one) only					

Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. Works Division
 Sheikhpura

10230-02
 08/09/2024

Continuation